Vergleichskampf SSV Viernheim - KKSV Riddingshausen
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Eck
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Ullmer
Muller
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Oskar
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Ges.
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64
64
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Teamwertung

Die besten Sechs

ssv KKSV
70
64
64
61
60
60
59
56
56
51
45
40
336 350



